A
hl 2001

Sponsored by : Bigstar and Advance, Alixa, Cross Country,
Edel, Falhawk, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Rip'Air

Spain

TASK RESULT COMP.D TASK 12

04/08/2001 16:36:11

Tasktype: Race to Goal ~ Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart Taskstatus: scored for PWC Tasksetter:
Window open: 13:55:00  Window close: 14:55:00  First Takeoff: 14:30:00 Goal deadline: 21:30:00

Pilots reported: 103 Pilots started: 103 Pilots in Goal: 79

Distance: 109.8 Minimum distance: 40 Pilots over min. distance: 96 Limit: 20

Minimum time: 11405 Max. distance: 109.8
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRSTNAME  FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TKTIME LD TIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PWC PCW
12 D 1 26 BOLLINGER Hans no  Boomerang M - Big Star - Crossair GIN CH 11405109.8yes - 17:40:05 767 233 1000 1000 0
12 D 2 9 HENNY Kaspar no  Avax RX - 26 - Big Star - Crossair GRAD CH 11492 109.8yes - 17:41:32 738 233 971 9711 0
12 D 3 6 CARON Jean Marc no  Boomerang ML GIN F 11524 109.8 yes - 17:42:04 727 233 960 960 O
12 D 4 401 CASARTELLI David no  Boomerang ML GIN F 11539 109.8yes - 17:42:19 722 233 955 955 0
12 D 5 18 KLEJA Juraj no  Millennium ML EDEL SVK 11597 109.8yes - 17:43:17 704 233 937 937 0
12 D 6 244 MORGENTHALER Simon no  Boomerang - freeglide.ch GIN CH 11626 109.8yes - 17:43:46 695 233 928 928 0
12 D 7 17 BROWN Frank no  Boomerang - Red Bull - Adidas GIN BRA 11640 109.8yes - 17:44:00 690 233 923 923 0
12 D 8 7 VON KANEL Peter no  Boomerang - Big Star - Crossair - RUAG Aerospace GIN CH 11653 109.8yes - 17:44:13 686 233 919 919 0
12 D 9 313 SAIZ BARREDA Jose Ramon no  Silex 27 -Windtech WIND E 11731 109.8yes - 17:45:31 663 233 896 8% 0
12 D 10 21 MONTANT Valery no Omegab ADVA F 11733 109.8yes - 17:45:33 662 233 895 895 0
12 D 1 190 CARDONA Davide no  Gambit C - Aire Cornizzolo up 11743 109.8yes - 17:45:43 659 233 892 892 0
12 D 12 14 BEROD Patrick no  Boomerang ML - Flytec - Thales GIN F 11785 109.8 yes - 17:46:25 647 233 880 880 O
12 D 13 36 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang S - Land Rover GIN DEN 11789 109.8yes - 17:46:29 646 233 879 879 879
12 D 14 230 EICHHOLZER Helmut no  Boomerang - Flugschule Salzburg GIN A 11798 109.8 yes - 17:46:38 643 233 876 876 0
12 D 15 88 KIM Jin Oh no Omegab ADVA KOR 11815 109.8yes - 17:46:55 638 233 871 8711 0
12 D 16 237 SCHLAEPFER Michael no  Sens M -www.xix.ch XX CH 11816 109.8yes - 17:46:56 638 233 871 871 0
12 D 17 19 SCOTTY Marion no  Boomerang M GIN USA 11846 109.8yes - 17:47:26 629 233 862 862 0
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME
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NIES

SMITH
ARNOLD
DALE
LUTOLF
MOREIRA
STIEGLAIR
JOOS
SPRUNGLI
HOFER
BONET DALMAU
COX
SANTANCHE
CHATELAIN
MORGENTHALER
TAPPER
SIEGEL
RODRIGUEZ
SCHALBER
MIHOV
OGDEN
MALECKI
ROTEN
HAUSER
BOULLEN
WYSS
BRUNN
JEAN PIERRE
KATO
CAZAUX
BIRENSTIHL
CANIGLIA
JENSEN
BLONDEAU
ANDRE
BLANCO
YAMASHITA
TSUJI
KAWACHI
KARAM PARTIDA
DROUIN
CIFUENTES
READ
SOUSA
MORILLAS
RENEDO
KRAUSOVA
BONNENFANT
PAROT
DESPLATS
TADANO
UELTSCHI
KIERDORF
BRILLE

FIRST NAME

Volker
Andrew
Marco
Rolf

Suby
Pedro
Stephan
Achim
Vincent
Alex

Xevi
Steve
Francesco
Denis
Stephan
Angus
Torsten
Raul Yvan
Alexander
Dimitar
Russell
Andreas
Mathias
Rene
Yvan

Eric
Martin
Max

Go
Charles
Andreas
Toni
Henrik
Gregory
Stéphane
German
Shingo
Tsuyoshi
Masataka
Juan Felipe
Stéphane
Jorge David
Russell
Americo
Ramon
Francisco J.
Petra
Kevin
Ricardo
Christophe
Shoichiro
Eliane
Jens
Caroline

FEM GLIDER

no  Omega 5 - Remax - Crossair

no SimbaM

no  Boomerang ML - CAF - La Frangaise des jeux
no  Simba M- Olden

no SilexM

no  Boomerang S - Termolan

no  Gambit C - M - Adidas - Lazer - Aircotec
no  Boomerang ML - Bruno Banani - Renschler
no  Boomerang M - CAF

no  Boomerang - EAQO - Crossair

no  Boomerang M - www.mundoadventura.com
no  Omega 5 -Red Bull - Knock out - Salomon
no  Gambit C - Aire Cornizzolo

no  Boomerang - ML

no Omega5-EAO

no  Avax RX 28 - Gradient - inthepacific.com
no  Gambit C - M - VAUDE Sport

no  Millennium 2000

no Boomerang M

no  Flare - Sky Paragliders

no  X2001 - 26 - Ozone

no  Boomerang M

no  Boomerang - freeglide.ch

no  Boomerang M - eao swiss - league.ch - Crossair
no  Boomerang

no  Simba

no  Boomerang - Garmin - Avenum

no  Proto - Flying Planet

no  Boomerang - Sup'Air - Roll out

no Omega5-M-GVG - Sober - Sk'Alp - Advance
no  Omega 5 - JH Sternen - Crossair - Chillout
no  Boomerang M - Crossair

no MagicM

no  Flying Planet

no  Gambit C - CAF - Club Elite 05

no  Boomerang M

no  Omega 5 - 24 - Genese Inc.

no  Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda

no  Boomerang M - Sumitomo Forestry Co.

no  Silex 29 - Prisa / Gatorade

no  Avax RX - Champion - Crispi - Julbo

no  Silex - Windtech colombia

no X-Pert23

no  Pro-ject - Ceilhit

no Omega 5 - Red Bull

no  Stratus Il 25 - Alamair

yes Magus - Mac Para Technology

no  Silex 27

no  Gambit - Amistar - Salomon - Oakley - Sat
no  Krypton 23

no  Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda

yes Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star - Crossair - Chill out
no  Omega 5 - 26 - Betech

yes

Simba

TEAM

ADVA
APCO
GIN

APCO
WIND

WIND

NOVA
GIN

ADVA
ADVA
APCO

NAT TIME DIST GOAL

CH
SA

11854 109.8 yes
11892 109.8 yes
11892 109.8 yes
11901 109.8 yes
11941 109.8 yes
11990 109.8 yes
12009 109.8 yes
12033 109.8 yes
12045 109.8 yes
12057 109.8 yes
12094 109.8 yes
12132 109.8 yes
12157 109.8 yes
12208 109.8 yes
12231 109.8 yes
12237 109.8 yes
12244 109.8 yes
12321 109.8 yes
12330 109.8 yes
12335 109.8 yes
12339 109.8 yes
12382 109.8 yes
12430 109.8 yes
12439 109.8 yes
12449 109.8 yes
12488 109.8 yes
12531 109.8 yes
12554 109.8 yes
12590 109.8 yes
12618 109.8 yes
12629 109.8 yes
12651 109.8 yes
12655 109.8 yes
12677 109.8 yes
12711 109.8 yes
12712 109.8 yes
12723 109.8 yes
12730 109.8 yes
12797 109.8 yes
12815 109.8 yes
12850 109.8 yes
12928 109.8 yes
12942 109.8 yes
12954 109.8 yes
12982 109.8 yes
13000 109.8 yes
13024 109.8 yes
13030 109.8 yes
13138 109.8 yes
13143 109.8 yes
13210 109.8 yes
13275 109.8 yes
13336 109.8 yes
13529 109.8 yes

TKTIME LD TIME

- 17:47:34
- 17:48:12
- 17:48:12
- 17:48:21
- 17:49:.01
- 17:49:50
- 17:50:09
- 17:50:33
- 17:50:45
- 17:50:57
- 17:51:34
- 17:52:12
- 17:52:37
- 17:53:28
- 17:53:51
- 17:53:57
- 17:54.04
- 17:55:21
- 17:55:30
- 17:55:35
- 17:55:39
- 17:56:22
- 17:57:10
- 17:57:19
- 17:57:29
- 17:58:08
- 17:58:51
- 17:59:14
- 17:59:50
- 18:00:18
- 18:00:29
- 18:00:51
- 18:00:55
- 18:01:17
- 18:01:51
- 18:01:52
- 18:02:03
- 18:02:10
- 18:03:17
- 18:03:35
- 18:04:10
- 18:05:28
- 18:05:42
- 18:05:54
- 18:06:22
- 18:06:40
- 18:07:.04
- 18:07:10
- 18:08:58
- 18:09:03
- 18:10:10
- 18:11:15
- 18:12:16
- 18:15:29

TIMEP DISTP TASK PWC PCW

627
616
616
614
603
590
585
578
575
572
563
553
547
534
529
527
525
507
505
504
503
493
483
481
479
470
461
456
448
443
441
436
435
431
424
424
422
420
408
404
398
383
381
379
374
371
367
366
347
347
336
326
316
288

233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233

860
849
849
847
836
823
818
811
808
805
796
786
780
767
762
760
758
740
738
737
736
726
716
714
712
703
694
689
681
676
674
669
668
664
657
657
655
653
641
637
631
616
614
612
607
604
600
599
580
580
569
559
549
521

860
849
849
847
836
823
818
811
808
805
796
786
780
767
762
760
758
740
738
737
736
726
716
714
712
703
694
689
681
676
674
669
668
664
657
657
655
653
641
637
631
616
614
612
607
604
600
599
580
580
569
559
549
521
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRSTNAME  FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TKTIME LD TIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PWC PCW
12 D 72 327 DUFRESNE Xavier no  Xeress 23 FPF 13738 109.8yes - 18:18:58 261 233 494 494 0
12 D 73 292 JIMENEZ Jorge Hugo no Silex$S WIND COL 13759 109.8yes - 18:19:19 258 233 491 491 0
12 D 74 187 QUIM Tomas no  Magic M- Airex ARW E 13866 109.8yes - 18:21:06 245 233 478 478 0
12 D 75 314 HOLZMULLER Walter no  Krypton NOVA A 14127 109.8yes - 18:25:27 215 233 448 448 0
12 D 76 74 NUSSBAUM Nicole yes  Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach - Bigstar ADVA CH 15227 109.8 yes - 18:43:47 119 233 352 352 352
12 D 7 111 DEBS Alan no  Proton GT - www.arachnea.com OZON LIB 16307 109.8yes - 19:01:47 58 233 291 291 0
12 D 78 133 MAURER Beat no  Omega 5 - 27 - Pro-Dive - Freeglide.ch ADVA CH 16367 109.8yes - 19:02:47 55 233 288 288 0
12 D 79 754 CASTELLANOS Luis no Omega5M-Draco ADVA E 16840 109.8 yes - 19:10:40 35 233 268 268 0
12 D 80 43 BRINKEBY Peter no  Gambit C - Gravity - Brauniger - SAT UP  SWE O 109.5 no - - 0 232 232 232 0
12 D 81 257 GHEZZI Alfio no SilexM WIND | 0 108.6 no - - 0 230 230 230 0
12 D 82 252 LEE Chun Soo no Omegab ADVA KOR 0 96.7 no - - 0 205 205 205 O
12 D 83 222 DAEYOUNG Ko no Omegab EDEL KOR 0 91.6 no - - 0 194 194 194 0
12 D 84 112 MARIMON Quim no  Nomad GIN E 0 824 no - - 0 175 175 175 0
12 D 85 209 LOISY Stéphane no  Avax RX - Rossignol - www.dmpb-interactive.com GRAD F 0 78.8 no - - 0 167 167 167 0
12 D 86 122 LICINI Caroll yes Excel S - Intercity - Crossair EDEL CH 0 722 no - - 0 153 153 153 153
12 D 87 310 LASEK Grego no  Octane M - Chirco Fright School OZON USA 0 719 no - - 0 153 153 153 0
12 D 88 108 JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx 25 WIND SA 0 71.8 no - - 0 152 152 152 152
12 D 89 161 DUFOUR Anne yes  Apco Simba APCO F 0 67.5 no - - 0 143 143 143 143
12 D 90 320 DE ARMAS Guillermo no  Stratus 2 M - Alarmair - Aena SWG E 0 55 no - - 0 17 "7 117 0
12 D 91 1 WYSS Stefan no  Boomerang - Big Star - Salomon - Mammut GIN CH 0 53.5 no - - 0 114 114 114 0
12 D 92 141 LAWAETZ Sten no  Gambit C2001-M UP  DEN 0 51.7 no - - 0 110 10 110 0
12 D 93 142 COCCIOLITO Francesco no AvaxRX-S GRAD | 0 511 no - - 0 108 108 108 O
12 D 94 319 VENTAJA DIAZ Miguel Angel no  Simba S - Looping Skygate APCO E 0 50.9 no - - 0 108 108 108 0
12 D 95 219 LLORENS Horaccio no  Sector TX EDEL E 0 499 no - - 0 106 106 106 O
12 D 96 4l WURGLER Roland no  Millennium L - accenture EDEL CH 0 40.6 no - - 0 86 86 86 0
12 D 97 192 HERRMANN Karen yes XRay NOVA D 0 302 no - - 0 64 64 64 64
12 D 98 93 RODRIGUEZ Felix no  Millennium 2000 - S - SAT - Airex EDEL E 0 279 no - - 0 59 50 59 0
12 D 99 119 RAUCHENBERGER  Elisabeth yes Nomad S - Leonardo GIN CH 0 232 no - - 0 49 49 49 49
12 D 100 302 VILLAR Paco no  Bageera M - Looping - Apco APCO E 0 226 no - - 0 48 48 48 0
12 D 101 450 MARTINEZ MELON  Juan Carlos no  Silex M - Windtech WIND E 0 71 no - - 0 17 17 17 0
12 D 102 329 ACON SOTO Cesar no Simba$S APCO E 0 6.9 no - - 0 17 17 17 0
12 D 103 324 YONGMOOK Won no  Boomerang SM GIN KOR 0 0.1 no - - 0 17 17 17 0



